Employee Number
06120
06302
06303
06309
06310
06331
06338
06404
06426
80006
80011
80011
80012
80012
80012
80020
80020
80020
80027
80027
80028
80028
80029
80092
80092
80092
80092
80106
80106
80107
80107
80107
80109
80110
80112
80112
80112
80113
80114
80117
80123
80124
80124
80126
80127
80127
80130
80130
80131

First Name
Charles
Kim

Paul
Roger
Luke
David
Linda

lan
Emma
John
Timothy
Timothy
Sally
Sally
Sally
Penelope
Penelope
Penelope
Jamie
Jamie
Dennis
Dennis
Christopher
Philip
Philip
Philip
Philip
Jane
Jane
Cathrine
Cathrine
Cathrine
Janice
Julie
James
James
James
Zoe
Muna
Anamul
Matthew
Tony
Tony
Alan
Nazim
Nazim
Brandon
Brandon
Gareth

Surname
Markham
Holland
Joyce
Rumsey
Greystone
Lewis
Hook
Orrell
Roberts
Caswell
Hadland
Hadland
Beardsworth
Beardsworth
Beardsworth
Flavell
Flavell
Flavell
Lane
Lane
Meredith
Meredith
Malpas
Larratt
Larratt
Larratt
Larratt
Birch
Birch
Russell
Russell
Russell
Duffy
Davenport
Hill

Hill

Hill

Smith

Cali
Haque
Golby
Ansell
Ansell
Bottwood
Choudary
Choudary
Eldred
Eldred
Eales

Text

Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Allowance
Subsistence - Non Tax & Non NIC
Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Allowance
Subsistence - Non Tax & Non NIC
Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Travel - Non Tax & Non NIC
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Allowance
Members Travel - Non Tax & Non NIC
Subsistence - Non Tax & Non NIC
Members Basic Allowance
Subsistence - Non Tax & Non NIC
Members Basic Allowance
Members Travel - Non Tax & Non NIC
Subsistence - Non Tax & Non NIC
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Allowance
Members Travel - Non Tax & Non NIC
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Mayoral Allowance

Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Mayoral Allowance

Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Allowance
Mayoral Allowance

Total
6,876.92
299.20
6,876.92
513.85
6,876.92
513.85
513.85
3,576.38
2,336.42
6,876.92
6,876.92
6,335.96
6,876.92
3,540.62
51.20
6,876.92
5,310.93
59.55
6,876.92
6,196.09
6,876.92
181.80
6,876.92
6,876.92
10,621.86
223.65
94.55
6,876.92
54.90
6,876.92
38.97
41.80
6,876.92
6,876.92
6,876.92
3,400.75
54.00
6,876.92
6,876.92
6,876.92
6,876.92
502.95
6,876.92
6,876.92
3,335.86
6,876.92
6,876.92
9,736.71
1,580.65



80131
80134
80134
80135
80135
80136
80136
80139
80139
80140
80142
80142
80142
80143
80143
80144
80145
80145
80146
80147
80149
80149
80149
80149
80154
80155
80156
80157
80158
80159
80160
80161
Grand Total

Gareth
Mike
Mike
Stephen
Stephen
Anna
Anna
Mary
Mary
Leslie
Jonathan
Jonathan
Jonathan
Brian
Brian
Nilesh
Suresh
Suresh
Mohammad
Brian
Danielle
Danielle
Danielle
Danielle
Rufia
Graham
Samuel
Andrew
Teresa
Clement
Victoria
Arthur

Eales
Hallam
Hallam
Hibbert
Hibbert
King
King
Markham
Markham
Marriott
Nunn
Nunn
Nunn
Oldham
Oldham
Parekh
Patel
Patel
Rahman
Sargeant
Stone
Stone
Stone
Stone
Ashraf
Walker
Shaw
Kilbride
Eales
Chunga
Culbard
McCutcheon

Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Allowance
Members Travel - Non Tax & Non NIC
Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Allowance
Members Travel - Non Tax & Non NIC
Subsistence - Non Tax & Non NIC
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance

6,876.92
6,876.92
9,736.71
6,876.92
9,736.71
6,876.92
9,736.71
6,876.92
639.11
6,876.92
6,876.92
17,703.09
227.70
6,876.92
5,310.93
6,876.92
6,876.92
2,655.46
6,876.92
6,876.92
6,876.92
6,196.09
58.05
26.00
6,876.92
6,876.92
6,876.92
6,876.92
6,876.92
6,876.92
3,707.74
6,876.92
427,435.13



